
Rencontre MARCKOLSHEIM 5 août 2017

705 Comminazzo Ecart

1 KLEIN Jean-Luc 88

2 WEBER Manfred 87 78

3 KLUKASZEWSKI Michel 87 81

4 NEITSCH Thilo 86

5 GREHL Hubert 86

6 HAMMANN Karl 85

7 DOSCH Jürgen 84

8 HEUBEL Karlheinz 82

9 NEUFELD Jacques 77

10 DEUTSCH Klauss 73

11 VITALE Claude 42

706 Kuchenreuter

1 HAMMANN Karl 99

2 DINGERT Werner 94

3 GREHL Hubert 93

4 DEUTSCH Klauss 92

5 DOSCH Jürgen 92

6 KLEIN Jean-Luc 91

7 NEUFELD Jacques 90

8 GELAIN Jean-Marc 89

9 MOREL Patrick 89
10 ROSTALSKI Christophe 88

11 HEUBEL Karlheinz 88

12 SCHUH Richard 87

13 WEBER Manfred 87

14 LE BRIS Ronan 87

15 VITALE Claude 86

16 CARRERE Eric 86

17 VAILLY Guy 85

18 DELFORGE Jean-Luc 84

19 KLUKASZEWSKI Michel 83

20 HACHET Franck 71

712 Mariette

1 HAMMANN Karl 93

2 DINGERT Werner 92

3 DEUTSCH Klauss 90

4 VAILLY Guy 90

5 LE BRIS Ronan 89

6 NEUFELD Jacques 89

7 WEBER Manfred 89

8 KLUKASZEWSKI Michel 88

9 SCHUH Richard 88

10 KLEIN Jean-Luc 87

11 GELAIN Jean-Marc 85

12 ROSTALSKI Christophe 85

13 HEUBEL Karlheinz 85

14 VITALE Claude 82

15 GREHL Hubert 81

16 DELFORGE Jean-Luc 79

17 CARRERE Eric 66
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701 Miquelet Ecart

1 BÖRZLER Frank 89

2 PETER Andreas 86

3 RIES Peter 79 148

5 BUCHMANN Bernd 79 158

4 RISCH Noël 78

6 UHRIG Tobias 52

715 Vetterli Ecart

1 UHRIG Tobias 97 35

2 WINKLER Reiner 97 46

3 NICKOLAUS Patrick 94 30

4 RISCH Noël 94 40

5 PETER Andréas 94 47

6 HUCHELMANN Guy 92

7 BAUER Peter 90

8 KINDER Dominique 88

9 CARRERE Eric 86

10 SCHUH Richard 85

11 ROSTALSKI Christophe 83

12 KLUKASZEWSKI Michel 82

736 Pennsylvania Ecart

1 UHRIG Tobias 97

2 BÖRZLER Frank 95

3 WINKLER Reiner 94 35

4 RISCH Noël 94 36

5 NICKOLAUS Patrick 93

6 HUCHELMANN Guy 90

7 PETER Andréas 86

8 ROSTALSKI Christophe 81

702 Maximilien

1 WINKLER Reiner 91

2 RISCH Noël 91

703 Minie

1 BÖRZLER Frank 92

2 KEUSCH Jean-Claude 88

3 PETER Andréas 86

4 RISCH Noël 84

5 KINDER Dominique 83

704Withworth

1 BUCHMANN Bernd 96

2 NEITSCH Thilo 95

3 KEUSCH Jean-Claude 92

4 HUCHELMANN Guy 90

5 KINDER Dominique 90
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